
Summer Mass Schedule 
July 1— September 8, 2019 

St. John the Evangelist 

Date Time Mass Intention 

No Parish Mass 

Wednesday, July 3 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

 Thursday, July 4 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, July 5 10:00 a.m. Mass at Finlandia 

Saturday, July 6 

 

14th SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, July 7 

4:30 p.m. For Melina Fraser by Stella Astgen 

10:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, July 7 9:00 a.m. 
For Silvana Belsito Waszczylo 

by Zbig & Gen Waszczylo 

Monday, July 1  &  Tuesday, July 2  

St. John the Evangelist 

No Parish Mass 

Wednesday, July 10 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

 Thursday, July 11 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, July 12 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday, July 13 

 

15th SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, July 14 

4:30 p.m. For Anne Gauther by Debbie Monaghan 

10:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, July 14 9:00 a.m. 
For Deborah McDonald 

by Dorthy Dugas & Suezette Stevenson 

Monday, July 8   &  Tuesday, July 9  

St. John the Evangelist 

Monday, August 26  & Tuesday, Aug. 27  No Parish Mass 

Wednesday, August 28 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Thursday, August 29 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday, August 31 

 

22nd SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, September 1 

4:30 p.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

10:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, September 1 9:00 a.m. For Deborah McDonald by Barb & Eric Stuart 

Friday, August 30  9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. John the Evangelist 

No Parish Mass 

Wednesday, September 4 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

 Thursday, September 5 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, September 6 10:00 a.m. Mass at Finlandia 

Saturday, September 7 

 

23rd SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, September 8 

4:30 p.m. For Melina Fraser by Stella Astgen 

10:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, September 8 9:00 a.m. For William (Bill) Hayes by Lynne Danis 

Monday, Sept. 2 & Tuesday, Sept. 3  

Summer Mass times at our neighboring Parishes are: 

St. Andrew the Apostle: Saturday at 4:30pm;       
(July and August only)   Sunday at 10:00am. 

Holy Redeemer:  Saturday at 7:00pm; 
    Sunday at 9:00am, 11:00am, and 7:00pm. 



St. John the Evangelist 
No Parish Mass   

Wednesday, July 17 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

 Thursday, July 18 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, July 19 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday, July 20 

 

16th SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, July 21 

4:30 p.m. For Reginald Folk by the Monaghan Family 

10:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, July 21 9:00 a.m. 
For William (Bill) & Francoise Hayes 

by Frank Morin & Family 

Monday, July 15 &  Tuesday, July 16  

St. John the Evangelist 

Monday, July 22  &  Tuesday, July 23    No Parish Mass 

Wednesday, July 24 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Thursday, July 25 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday, July 27 

 

17th SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, July 28 

4:30 p.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

10:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. Bernardine of Siena 
Sunday, July 28 9:00 a.m. For Laima O'Sullivan by Zbig & Gen Waszczylo 

Friday, July 26 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. John the Evangelist 

No Parish Mass 

Wednesday, July 31 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

 Thursday, August 1 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, August 2 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday, August 3 

 

18th SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, August 4 

4:30 p.m. For Pamela Astgen by The Family 

10:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, August 4 9:00 a.m. For Francoise Hayes by Rejeanne Danis 

Monday, July 29   &   Tuesday, July 30 

St. John the Evangelist 

Monday, August 5  & Tuesday, August 6  No Parish Mass   

Thursday, August 8 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, August 9 11:00 a.m. Mass at Extendicare Falconbridge 

Saturday, August 10 

 

19th SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME  

 

Sunday, August 11 

4:30 p.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

10:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, August 11 9:00 a.m. 
For Don Horner & Faye Labatte 

by the Horner & Labatte Families 

Wednesday, August 7 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. John the Evangelist 

Monday, August 12  & Tuesday, Aug. 13 No Parish Mass   

 Thursday, August 15 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, August 16 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday, August 17 

 

20th SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, August 18 

4:30 p.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

10:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, August 18 9:00 a.m. For Sylvana Belsito Waszczylo by Eric & Barb Stuart 

Wednesday, August 14 For the intentions of all Parishioners 9:30 a.m. 

St. John the Evangelist 

No Parish Mass   

Wednesday, August 21 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

 Thursday, August 22 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Friday, August 23 9:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday, August 24 

 

21st SUNDAY OF 
ORDINARY TIME 

    

Sunday, August 25 

4:30 p.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

10:30 a.m. For the intentions of all Parishioners 

St. Bernardine of Siena 

Sunday, August 25 9:00 a.m. For William Hayes by Gino & Ann Contini 

Monday, August 19 &  Tuesday, Aug. 20  


